
1. NORA DIAZ BARAGAÑO 2009 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 1´43´´3

2. HENAR RECIO RODRIGUEZ 2009 EL GAITERO 1´44´´4

3. LARA RIVAZ INGUANZO 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´47´´9

4. ERIKA GOMEZ MORRON 2009 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTES CORVERA 1´48´´2

5. AISHA ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 1´49´´8

6. CAYETANA ARECES FERNANDEZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 1´55´´5

7. SARA HORREO CAMPA 2010 EL GAITERO 1´57´´1

8. NAIKARE VILLAZON PUENTE 2010 EL GAITERO 2´01´´9

9. IRANZU JIMENEZ SUBERVICLA 2010 EL GAITERO 2´02´´5

10. ADELA ARECES FANJUL 2010 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 2´03´´1

11. IRIS SANCHEZ GARCIA 2010 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 2´07´´5

12. PAULA MARTINEZ MIGUEZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJÓN-LANGREO 2´07´´7

13. LUCIA HORREO CAMPA 2010 EL GAITERO 2´08´´8

14. IRIS MONTES CASTRO 2010 J.A. NAVA 2´10´´3

15. LUJAN VIEJO OSUNA 2011 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 2´10´´4

16. VERA GARCIA LOPEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJÓN 2´10´´9

17. ERIKA CUADRIELLO REDONDO 2011 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTES CORVERA 2´13´´6

18. OLAYA ROJO URIA 2010 ESTADIO GIJON 2´33´´7

1. NORA DIAZ BARAGAÑO 2009 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 8´´4

2. ERIKA GOMEZ MORON 2009 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTES CORVERA 8´´5

3. AINOA JUNQUERA BUSTO 2009 GIJON ATLETISMO 8´´7

4. LARA RIVAZ INGUANZO 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 8´´8

5. AISHA ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 8´´9

5. NAIKARE VALLAZON PUENTE 2010 EL GAITERO 8´´9

6. HENAR RECIO RODRIGUEZ 2009 EL GAITERO 9´´1

7. CAYETANA ARECES FERNANDEZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 9´´2

8. INES VEGA LOPEZ 2011 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´4

8. IRIS MONTES COSTRO 2010 J.A.NAVA 9´´4

9. LUNA MIGUEZ GONZALEZ 2010 C.D. AVILES ATLETISMO 9´6

9. IRANZU JIMENEZ SUBERVICLA 2010 EL GAITERO 9´´6

10. RAQUEL RIOPEDRE PICAZO 2011 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´9

11. PAULA MARTINEZ MIGUEZ 2010 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 10´´0

11. VERA GARCIA LOPEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 10´´0

11. ADELA ARECEZ FANJUL 2010 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 10´´0

12. SARA HORREO CAMPA 2010 EL GAITERO 10´´1

13. LUJAN VIEJO OSUNA 2011 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10´´3

14. LLARA DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 2011 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTES CORVERA 10´´6

14. IRIS SANCHEZ GARCIA 2010 ESTADIO GIJON 10´´6

15. YAJAIRA CASTRO HIDALGO 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 10´´9

16. LUCIA HORREO CAMPA 2010 EL GAITERO 11´´3

17. OLAYA ROJO URIA 2010 ESTADIO GIJON 11´´7

18. SAFIRA TRESPALACIOS MORDES 2013 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 13´´6

CATEGORÍA SUB-10 FEMENINA

500 m. LISOS

50 m. LISOS



1. HUGO GONZALEZ URBANEJA 2009 GIJON ATLETISMO 1´35´´3

2. MARIO LOSA TORRES 2009 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 1´40´´3

3. HUGO PLATAS CARUS 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´41´´5

4. MATEO JIMENEZ SUBERVIOLA 2009 EL GAITERO 1´42´´3

5. IKER SUAREZ PEDRAYES 2009 EL GAITERO 1´46´´8

6. ALVARO LICETTI SOUTO 2009 GIJON ATLETISMO 1´47´´6

7. DIEGO ORDIERES PELAEZ 2009 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 1´49´´5

8. OSAMA 2011 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´52´´0

9. ANTON BALMORI VALLE 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´53´´1

10. ROBERTO GACIA ALVAREZ 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´53´´2

11. DIEGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2010 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 1´53´´5

12. JON FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 2011 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 1´55´´2

13. FERNANDO LOPEZ VICTORENO 2010 ESTADIO GIJON 1´53´´3

14. JAVIER MARTINEZ PERAL 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´58´´0

15. ALEX BURGOS DEL RIO 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 1´58´´1

16. DANIEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN 2011 AVILES ATLETISMO 2´00´´7

17. JORGE MONTES ARTIDIELLO 2010 J.A.NAVA 2´02´´2

18. JORGE ROZA FERNADEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 2´04´´0

19. LEO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2011 AVILES ATLETISMO 2´05´´3

20. ENOL JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 2´05´´8

21. MARCO SUAREZ PEDRAYES 2011 EL GAITERO 2´06´´7

22. JOSE FRANCISCO FERRERO IGLESIAS 2009 RIBADESELLA 2´14´´8

23. ABEL COTAREDO 2010 GIJON ATLETISMO 2´16´´3

24. OLAY JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ 2011 ESTADIO GIJON 2´29´´2

25. DAVID ALDAYTURRIAGA SANCHEZ 2010 GIJON ATLETISMO 2´35´´3

1. HUGO PLATAS CARUZ 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 7´´7

2. ALVARO LICETTI SOUTO 2009 GIJON ATLETISMO 7´´9

3. HUGO GONZALEZ URBANEJA 2009 GIJON ATLETISMO 8´´2

4. MATEO JIMENEZ SUBERVIOLA 2009 EL GAITERO 8´´4

4. DIEGO ORDIARES PELAEZ 2009 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 8´´4

5. MARIO LOSA TORRES 2009 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 8´´7

6. IKER SUAREZ PEDRAYES 2009 EL GAITERO 8´´8

6. ANTON BALMORI VALLE 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 8´´8

7. OSAMA 2011 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´0

7. FERNANDO LOPEZ VICTORENO 2010 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´0

8. IKER LLACA GONZALEZ 2009 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´1

9. DIEGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2010 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´2

10. ROBERTO GARCIA ALVAREZ 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´3

11. ALEX BURGOS DEL RIO 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´4

11. ALVARO MORALES DEL BLANCO 2011 GIJON ATLETISMO 9´´4

12. JON FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 2011 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´5

13. DANIEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN 2011 AVILES ATLETISMO 9´´6

14. JORGE MONTES ARTIDIELLO 2010 J.A.NAVA 9´´7

15. JAVIER MARTINEZ PERAL 2010 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´8

CATEGORÍA SUB-10 MASCULINA

500 m. LISOS

50 m. LISOS



16. ENOL JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´9

17. LEO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2011 AVILES ATLETISMO 10´´0

18. JAVIER GARCIA BALMORI CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 10´´2

19. ABEL COTAREDO 2010 GIJON ATLETISMO 10´´3

19. JORGE ROZA FERNANDEZ 2009 ESTADIO GIJON 10´´3

20. JIASHUO XIA 2009 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´4

21. JOSE FRANCISCO FERRERO IGLESIAS 2009 RIBADESELLA 10´´8

22. DAVID ALDAYTURRIAGA SANCHEZ 2010 GIJON ATLETISMO 10´´9

23. PELAYO BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2013 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 11´´4

24. OLAY JUNQUERA MARTINEZ 2011 ESTADIO GIJON 11´´8



1. ALBA ORDIZ LOPEZ 2007 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 3´32´´7

2. SOFIA GARCIA CAMPO 2007 CLUB ATLETISMO LUGONES 3´36´´9

3. MARIA BLANCO LOPEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´39´´3

4. LUCIA BENITES BARRO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´40´´8

5. ANA ENTRERIOS IGLESIAS 2008 J.A. NAVA 3´56´´8

6. ESTELA CUADRIELLO REDONDO 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 4´03´´7

7. LARA FONTICIELLA SOTRES 2008 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 4´06´´4

8. OLAYA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 4´15´´2

9. CANDELA GARCIA GONZALEZ 2008 AVILES ATLETISMO 4´16´´5

10. PILAR SAN MARTIN RUENES 2008 C.P. VALDELLERA 4´18´´4

11. CARLA ALVAREZ WENDELL 2007 GIJON ATLETISMO 4´27´´0

1. COVADONGA NAVARRO BANDUIRA 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´07

2. LUCIA BENITEZ BARROO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´96

3. MONICA LOPEZ VICTORENO 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 3´81

4. LAURA GONZALEZ VALDES 2008 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 3´66

5. SILVIA PLATA PRADO 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´61

6. ANA ENTRERIOS IGLESIAS 2008 J.A. NAVA 3´48

7. MARIA BLANCO LOPEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´28

8. LENA SILVA LAGO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´27

9. JULIA GUTIERREZ COTO 2008 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 3´00

10. DANIELA PEREZ MONGE 2007 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 2´93

11. AITANA GARCIA LOPEZ 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 2´91

12. EDURNE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 2008 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 2´89

13. ESTELA CUADRIELLO REDONDO 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 2´86

14. IRENE LOBO LOREDO 2008 EL GAITERO 2´83

15. OLAYA GONZALEZ BLANCO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´62

16. SARA MAYO MORO 2008 J.A. NAVA 2´56

17. SOFIA MARIA POP 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 2´51

18. JULIA AZCANO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´33

19. EREA ALLENDE AZCANO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´23

20. PILAR SAN MARTIN RUENES 2008 C.P. VALDELLERA 2´10

21. ALMA RODRIGUEZ VEGA 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´01

22. ABIA MARTINEZ FRESNO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 1´79

1. AITANA GARCIA LOPEZ 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 7´30

2. CELIA IRAIZOZ FAGUNDEZ 2007 J.A. NAVA 7´12

3. SIRA DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 4´70

4. NOEMI VIEJO OSUNA 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´64

5. VIRGINIA CUYAR FERNANDEZ 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´40

CATEGORÍA SUB-12 FEMENINA

1000 m. LISOS

SALTO DE LONGITUD

LANZAMIENTO DE PESO



1. LAURA GONZALEZ VALDES 2008 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 8´´9

2. COVADONGA NAVARRO BANDEIRA 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´1

3. SILVIA PLATA PRADO 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´3

4. DANIELA PEREZ MONGE 2007 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´4

5. LENA SILVA LAGO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 9´´5

6. ALBA ORDIZ LOPEZ 2007 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 9´´6

7. MONICA LOPEZ VICTORENO 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´7

8. SARA MAYO MORO 2008 J.A. NAVA 9´´8

8. JULIA GUTIERREZ COTO 2008 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 9´´8

9. LARA FONTICIELLA SOTRES 2008 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 10´´1

10. SOFIA MARIA POP 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 10´´2

10. JULIA AZCANO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´2

11. NOEMY VIEJO OSUNA 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10´´3

11. OLAYA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 10´´3

12. EREA ALLENDE AZCANO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´4

13. IRENE LOBO LOREDO 2008 EL GAITERO 10´´6

13. VIRGINA CUYAR FERNANDEZ 2007 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10´´6

14. EDURNE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 2008 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 10´´8

15. CARLA ALVAREZ WENDELL 2007 GIJON ATLETISMO 10´´9

15. OLAYA GONZALEZ BLANCO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´9

16. CELIA IRAIZOZ IAGURDEZ 2007 J.A. NAVA 11´0

17. SIRA DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 2008 ESCUELA MULTIDEPORTE CORVERA 11´3

18. ALEXIA MARTINEZ FRESNO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 12´´9

19. ALMA RODRIGUEZ VEGA 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 13´´0

60 m. LISOS



1. AARON GARCIA GUTIERREZ 2007 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´12´´2

2. SERGIO MORALES DEL BLANCO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´22´´6

3. DIEGO SUAREZ DICKSON 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 3´25´´9

4. DIEGO FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´35´´0

5. IKER FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´38´´8

6. RAMON MARTINEZ CANAL 2008 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 3´42´´9

7. SAMUEL MENENDEZ CORRIPIO 2008 PILOÑA DEPORTE 3´47´´4

8. MARTIN RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2008 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 3´47´´6

9. NOE SANCHEZ GARCIA 2008 ESTADIO GJON 3´49´´7

10. MIGUEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN 2008 AVILES ATLETISMO 3´50´´2

11. PEDRO BASTOS RUIZ RIBADESELLA 3´51´´3

12. ALEX CIPRIAN RODRIGUEZ 2007 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 4´11´´6

13. IZAN CLEMENTE CASAL 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 5´14´´3

1. NICOLA SUAREZ MACHO 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´09

2. DIEGO SUAREZ DICKSON 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 3´98

3. ANDRES SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 2007 AVILES ATLETISMO 3´91

4. PABLO MONTERO DAZA 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 3´77

5. AITOR CORRIPIO ESCOBAR 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 3´74

6. IKER FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´51

7. DIEGO FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´50

8. ALVARO RIOPEDRE PICAZO 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 3´38

9. EDGAR CARUS MENDEZ 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 3´22

10. URIEL RUIZ CAPILLAS CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 3´10

11. ASIER DE LAS HERAS GRANDA 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´00

12. NOE SANCHEZ GARCIA 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 2´95

12. MIGUEL MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA MORAN 2008 AVILES ATLETISMO 2´95

13. JAVIER BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2008 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 2´85

14. LUIS ALLENDE AZCENO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´57

15. MARCOS ALVAREZ GARCIA 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´47

16. ALFONSO BAÑO MARTINEZ 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 2´36

17. OSCAR CUESTA PRIETO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´35

1. JAVIER BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2008 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 6´67

2. NIKOLA MENTXAKA CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 6´66

3. SERGIO MORALES DEL BLANCO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 6´22

4. ALEX CIPRIAN RODRIGUEZ 2007 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 5´80

5. ALVARO QUINTANILLA RODRIGUEZ 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 5´53

6. DIEGO RODRIGUEZ PARDO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´48

OSCAR CUESTA PRIETO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO -

CATEGORÍA SUB-12 MASCULINA

1000 m. LISOS

SALTO DE LONGITUD

LANZAMIENTO DE PESO



1. ANDRES SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 2007 AVILES ATLETISMO 8´´9

2. PEDRO BASTOS RUIZ RIBADESELLA 9´´0

3. AARON GARCIA GUTIERREZ 2007 GIJON ATLETISMO 9´´1

3. NICOLAS SUAREZ MACHO 2008 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´1

4. MARTIN RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2008 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 9´´2

5. PABLO MONTERO DAZA 2007 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´3

6. ALVARO RIOPEDRE PICAZO 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 9´´5

7. AITOR CORRIPIO ESCOBAR 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 9´´6

8. SAMUEL MENENDEZ CORRIPIO 2008 PILOÑA DEPORTE 9´´8

8. ASIER DE LAS HERAS GRANDA 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 9´´8

9. RAMON MARTINEZ CANAL 2008 10´´0

10. URIEL RUIZ CAPILLAS CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 10´´1

11. NIKOLA MENTXAKA CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 10´´2

12. EDGAR CARUS MENDEZ 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´4

13. DIEGO RODRIGUEZ PANDO 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 10´´7

14. MARCOS ALVAREZ GARCIA 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 11´´0

15. EZEQUIEL ARECES FERNANDEZ 2007 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 11´´5

16. ALFONSO BAÑO MARTINEZ 2008 ESTADIO GIJON 11´6

17. LUIS ALLENDE AZCADO 2007 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 12´´2

18. ALVARO QUINTANILLA RODRIGUEZ 2008 GIJON ATLETISMO 12´´7

60 m. LISOS



1. JIMENA SANCHEZ PALACIOS 2006 INFIESTO ATLETISMO 3´34´´8

2. ANGELA DE LAS HERAS GARCIA 2006 A.A.A. 3´38´´6

3. AINHOA MARTIN LLERA 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 3´43´´7

DANIELA SORDO 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO -

1. MARIA LOBO LOREDO 2005 EL GAITERO 4´53

2. LUCIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 4´50

3.  BLANCA NAVARRO BANDEIRA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´23

4. ANDREA ALONSO GARCIA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´15

5. CELIA RAMOS ARBOLEYA 2006 J.A. NAVA 4´03

6. LUCIA FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 4´00

7. AINARA DELGADO ALONSO 2005 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 3´95

8. FRIDA SALL VILLA 2006 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 3´90

9. JULIA RODRIGUEZ GARADE 2006 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´77

10. COVADONGA ALVAREZ RIOS 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 3´75

11. AURORA GROSSI RAYON 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´60

12. AINHOA MARTIN LLERA 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 3´60

13. ALBA FERNANDEZ REVUELTA 2005 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 3´45

14. AIDA ALVAREZ VILLAREAL 2006 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 3´43

15. ANGELA DE LAS HERAS GARCIA 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 3´23

16. IRENE ALVAREZ LOPEZ 2006 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 2´76

17. CLAUDIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 2006 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 2´32

1. ERIKA OVES GOMEZ 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 7´63

2. ALBA FERNANDEZ REVUELTA 2005 OVIEDO ATLETISMO 7´49

3. SOFIA DE LA VEGA CONDE 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 5´75

4. MARINA GRANDA DIAZ 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 5´47

5. TANIA CASTRO HIDALGO 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 4´23

1. ANGELA RODRIGUEZ GRELA 2005 GIJON ATLETISMO 1´33

2. NAYRA MORAL CUETO 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 1´30

3. COVADONGA ALVAREZ RIOS 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 1´17

CATEGORÍA SUB-14 FEMENINA

1000 m. LISOS

SALTO DE LONGITUD

LANZAMIENTO DE PESO

SALTO DE ALTURA



1. MARIA LOBO LOREDO 2005 EL GAITERO 8´´5

2. BLANCA NAVARRO BANDEIRA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´6

3. AURORA GROSSI RAYON 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´7

4. ANGELA RODRIGUEZ GRELA 2005 GIJON ATLETISMO 8´´7

5. NAYRA MORAL CUETO 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 8´´8

6. JULIA RODRIGUEZ GARATE 2006 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´9

7. ANDREA ALONSO GARCIA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´9

8. ANA ALVAREZ-HEVIA HERES 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´0

9. LUCIA FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´1

10. CELIA RAMOS ARBOLEYA 2006 J.A. NAVA 9´´1

11. FRIDA SALL VILLA 2006 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 9´´4

12. AINARA DELGADO ALONSO 2005 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 9´´5

13. AIDA ALVAREZ VILLAREAL 2006 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 9´´6

14. IRENE ALVAREZ LOPEZ 2006 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10´´2

15. CLAUDIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 2006 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´7

16. TANIA CASTRO HIDALGO 2006 ESTADIO GIJON 12´´4

LUCIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA

60 m. LISOS



1. DANIEL PALACIOS LLERA 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 3´11´´6

2. LUCAS FERNANDEZ GARCIA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 3´13´´7

3. IZAN GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2005 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´14´´0

4. PELAYO ALVAREZ RIOS 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 3´30´´7

5. CARLOS DEL VALLE QUINCE 2005 PILOÑA DEPORTE 3´48´´9

1. ALVARO FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 4´77

2. IBRAHIM MORALA HIDALGO 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 4´55

3. ULISES ABDUL SALL VILLA 2005 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 4´25

4. ABDU MORALA HIDALGO 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 4´02

5. PABLO GARCIA SUAREZ 2006 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 4´01

6. JAIRO GONZALEZ GARCIA 2006 C.D. AVILES ATLETISMO 3´97

7. PELAYO ALVAREZ RIOS 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 3´94

8. ENZO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 3´92

9. ADDISU SUAREZ GALLO 2006 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 3´18

1. ENOL ANDRES PRIETO 2005 GIJON ATLETISMO 13´27

2. ADAN DELGADO ALONSO 2005 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 9´25

3. DAVOR ARDURA CAYADO 2006 EL GAITERO 9´02

4. SANTIAGO ENTRERRIOS 2006 J.A. NAVA 7´33

5. DANIEL PALACIOS LLERA 2006 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 5´94

1. VICTOR TUBAU RODRIGUEZ 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 1´43

2. DIEGO MENENDEZ BARRERA 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 1´36

3. JAIRO GANZALEZ GARCIA 2006 AVILES ATLETISMO 1´32

3. IZAN GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2005 GIJON ATLETISMO 1´32

4. MAEL FERNANDO ARIAS 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 1´12

1. IBRAHIM MORALA HIDALGO 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 8´´1

2. ALVARO FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´4

3. ADAN DELGADO ALONSO 2005 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 8´´6

4. ABDU MORALA HIDALGO 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 8´´7

5. VICTOR TUBAU RODRIGUEZ 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 8´´8

5. DIEGO MENENDEZ BARRERA 2006 ATLETICA AVILESINA 8´´8

6. ULISES ABDUL SALL VILLA 2005 ESTADIO GIJON-LANGREO 8´´9

7. FRANCISCO FRESNO TAMALBA 2005 CLUB ORIENTE ATLETISMO 9´´1

8. LUCAS FERNANDEZ GARCIA 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 9´´2

8. ENZO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 2006 GIJON ATLETISMO 9´´2

9. PABLO GARCIA SUAREZ 2006 LAVIANA ATLETISMO 9´´5

10. SANTIAGO ENTRERRIOS 2006 J.A. NAVA 10´´0

10. MAEL FERNANDO ARIAS 2005 CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10´´0

11. ADDISU SUAREZ GALLO 2006 COLUNGA ATLETISMO 10´´1

12. CARLOS DEL VALLE QUINCE 2005 PILOÑA DEPORTE 10´´5

CATEGORÍA SUB-14 MASCULINA

1000 m. LISOS

SALTO DE LONGITUD

LANZAMIENTO DE PESO

SALTO DE ALTURA

60 m. LISOS


